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Road & Bridge
Assessed 
Valuation

City/Total 
Assessment 

Ratio
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be Disbursed Q1 

2021  

 Tax Collection 
to be 

Disbursed Q2 
2021  

 Tax 
Collection to 
be Disbursed 

Q3 2021  

 Tax Collection 
to be 

Disbursed Q4 
2021  

 Tax Collection 
to be 

Disbursed Y-T-
D 
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Assessed 

Collected To 
Date

 Amount 
Received if 100 
% is Collected 

Arvada 56,023,290 0.0066117465 14,272.29$           20,420.52$      1,220.04$       175.56$           36,088.41$      99.07% 36,428.03$      
Aurora 1,297,863,100 0.1531709735 330,638.96$         473,071.73$     28,264.16$     4,067.00$        836,041.85$     99.07% 843,909.70$     
Bennett 29,729,760 0.0035086415 7,573.85$             10,836.51$      647.44$          93.16$             19,150.96$      99.07% 19,331.19$      
Brighton 526,897,900 0.0621833414 134,230.63$         192,054.54$     11,474.50$     1,651.09$        339,410.76$     99.07% 342,604.89$     
Commerce City 1,150,931,900 0.1358304736 293,207.30$         419,515.23$     25,064.37$     3,606.57$        741,393.47$     99.07% 748,370.60$     
Federal hts           C-SAFE 111,729,840 0.0131861121 28,463.89$           40,725.58$      2,433.19$       350.12$           71,972.78$      99.07% 72,650.11$      
Lochbuie                  CK 100,100 0.0000118136 25.50$                  36.49$             2.18$              0.31$               64.48$             99.07% 65.09$             
Northglenn 426,129,650 0.0502908923 108,559.27$         155,324.46$     9,280.02$       1,335.32$        274,499.07$     99.07% 277,082.34$     
Thornton 1,664,865,070 0.1964837459 424,135.07$         606,844.12$     36,256.53$     5,217.04$        1,072,452.76$  99.07% 1,082,545.44$  
Westminster 1,030,483,990 0.1216154739 262,522.42$         375,611.91$     22,441.32$     3,229.13$        663,804.79$     99.07% 670,051.74$     
Total of County minus exempt) 8,473,296,670

Cities' Percentage Due on Collections 0.7428932144 4,093,039.13$  
$ Tot per Qtr 1,603,629.18$      2,294,441.09$  137,083.77$   19,725.30$      4,054,879.34$  

Actual Collections
1st Qtr/2021 $2,158,626.77 4,093,039.13$  
2nd Qtr/2021 $3,088,520.73 100 % Collection
3rd Qtr/2021 $184,526.88 of Road & Bridge 5,509,592.84$  
4th Qtr/2021 $26,552.00 divided by 2

Yr's Tot/2021 $5,458,226.38

Net Assessed 
w/Mill Levies for 

2020
Ratio of City to 
Total of Cities

Arvada 56,023,290 0.0088999959
Aurora 1,297,863,100 0.2061816834
Bennett 29,729,760 0.0047229419
Brighton 526,897,900 0.0837042798
Commerce City 1,150,931,900 0.1828398362
Federal hts 111,729,840 0.0177496737
Lochbuie 100,100 0.0000159021
Northglenn 426,129,650 0.0676959909
Thornton 1,664,865,070 0.2644845075
Westminster 1,030,483,990 0.1637051888

City Total 6,294,754,600 1.0000000000
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